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Lopez dual 2021 21-Sep-21 Yards
Spruce Creek High School [SPRU-FL]

Meet Results

Place Points Imbrov

Time F/P/S Relay
Event# 1 Women 200 Medley Relay

2:09.63Y F A Relay
Brooklyn Call (10)

2:21.79Y F B Relay
Maura Myers (10)

2:36.47Y F C Relay
Maris Wainright (12)

2:55.10Y F D Relay

Maggie Pang (12)

Event# 2 Men 200 Medley Relay

1:53.84Y F A Relay
Jason Foster (12)
2:01.67Y F B Relay

Benjamin Yim (12)

Event # 3 Women 200 Free
2:20.52Y
2:26.80Y
2:30.59Y
2:44.84Y

Event # 4 Men 200 Free
2:02.25Y
2:07.20Y
2:12.72Y

Event# 5 Women 200 IM
2:57.39Y
2:58.22Y
2:58.33Y
3:10.76Y

Event# 6 Men 200 IM
2:31.15Y
2:33.02Y
2:43.39Y
2:47.77Y

Event # 7 Women 50 Free
26.71Y
28.26Y
28.41Y
32.29Y
38.61Y
NS
NS
NS

m ™ ™ ™

™ ™ ™

m ™ ™ T

™ ™ ™ ™

™ ™ m ™ m m 'm ™M

Spruce Creek High School
Kiera Myers (09)

Spruce Creek High School
Ella Moore (11)

Spruce Creek High School
Elizabeth Brown (09)
Spruce Creek High School
Julianne Remmert (12)

Spruce Creek High School
Connor Wiles (10)

Spruce Creek High School
Jake Lazo (10)

Mackenzie Malone
Summerlyn Chastain
Jennifer Wojtowicz
Brooke Parsell

Jordan Lopez
Jason Foster

Brendan Myers

Makena DiPersia
Julianne Remmert
Ella Moore

Jamie Ganter

Reid McComb
Benjamin Yim
Jacob Christie
Kyle Kwong

Brooklyn Call
Mackenzie Malone
Skye Ehmann
Emily McComb
Mary Brown
Dikshita Acharya
Cali Copeland
Kayla Santiago

Makena DiPersia (09)

Jamie Ganter (12)

Dylin Bundza (12)

Cali Copeland (09)

Jacob Christie (11)

Kyle Kwong (10)

1

Skye Ehmann (10)
2

Emily McComb (10)
3

Anna Cox (09)
4

Shaily Raval (11)

1
James Ellinor (12)
2

Brendan Myers (12)
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1.98
9.58
7.30
-9.57

0.59
7.40
1.35

-1.49
-0.68
-1.11
22.58

-2.32
-0.42

9.19
-8.79
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
Event# 8 Men 50 Free
22.76Y F James Ellinor 1 - 0.63
25.77Y F  Chad Taylor 2 - -0.55
26.69Y F  Tiden Burch 3 -1.04
27.83Y F Dewan Lodia 4 - -
Event # 9 Women 100 Fly
1:15.32Y F  Jennifer Wojtowicz 1 --- ---
1:20.75Y F  Makena DiPersia 2 --- -0.95
1:26.16Y F Maris Wainright 3 --- 4.87
1:32.11Y F Jamie Ganter 4 --- 15.13
Event # 10 Men 100 Fly
1:04.56Y F Connor Wiles 1 - -2.64
1:12.31Y F Jordan Lopez 2 --- -4.60
1:14.20Y F  Kyle Kwong 3 0.21
1:14.61Y F  Jacob Christie 4 - 0.68
Event # 11 Women 100 Free
1:03.92Y F  Talulah Cheney 1 --- -0.04
1:04.95Y F Maura Myers 2 --- 2.14
1:14.94Y F Julianne Remmert 3 --- 1.86
1:15.55Y F  Brooke Parsell 4 - -2.14
1:17.06Y F AnnaCox 5 - -0.54
1:20.43Y F  Shaily Raval 6 -1.29
1:26.78Y F  Chloe Sawiris 7 -3.43
NS F Elizabeth Brown - - -
NS F  Cali Copeland - - -
NS F  Kayla Santiago - - -
Event # 12 Men 100 Free
53.42Y F James Ellinor 1 --- 1.22
59.27Y F  Chad Taylor 2 --- 0.59
1:04.06Y F Jake Lazo 3 - -4.75
1:06.06Y F Tiden Burch 4 - -0.57
Event # 13 Women 500 Free
6:31.63Y F  Summerlyn Chastain 1 - 23.09
6:38.54Y F  Kiera Myers 2 - 21.80
6:53.82Y F  Dylin Bundza 3 - 12.04
7:54.89Y F  Maggie Pang 4 - 14.70
Event # 14 Men 500 Free
6:05.17Y F  Brendan Myers 1 - 5.91
6:39.22Y F  Jackson Essig 2 - -0.30

6:46.85Y F Dewan Lodia 3 - -0.21
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Spruce Creek High School [SPRU-FL]

Meet Results

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
Event # 15 Women 200 Free Relay
2:01.30Y F A Relay Spruce Creek High School 1 -
Maura Myers (10) Jennifer Wojtowicz (11) Mackenzie Malone (09) Talulah Cheney (11)
2:09.53Y F B Relay Spruce Creek High School 2 ---
Emily McComb (10) Julianne Remmert (12) Makena DiPersia (09) Summerlyn Chastain (12)
2:2093Y F C Relay Spruce Creek High School 3 ---
Anna Cox (09) Cali Copeland (09) Brooke Parsell (11) Jamie Ganter (12)
2:3434Y F D Relay Spruce Creek High School 4 ---

Mary Brown (09)

Event# 16 Men 200 Free Relay

1:40.16Y F A Relay
James Ellinor (12)
1:47.84Y F B Relay

Chad Taylor (12)

Event # 17 Women 100 Back
1:05.47Y
1:15.32Y
1:15.53Y

Event # 18 Men 100 Back
1:07.15Y
1:09.61Y
1:15.94Y

Event # 19 Women 100 Breast
1:25.61Y
1:26.70Y
1:33.37Y
1:37.04Y
1:41.88Y

Event # 20 Men 100 Breast
1:13.94Y
1:19.95Y
1:19.96Y

Event # 22 Men 400 Free Relay

3:49.36Y F A Relay
Jordan Lopez (12)
4:13.20Y F B Relay

Dewan Lodia (09)
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Chloe Sawiris (09)

Spruce Creek High School
Connor Wiles (10)

Spruce Creek High School
Tiden Burch (10)

Brooklyn Call
Maura Myers
Skye Ehmann

Jason Foster
Benjamin Yim

Jackson Essig

Kiera Myers

Ella Moore
Emily McComb
Elizabeth Brown
Dikshita Acharya

Connor Wiles
Reid McComb

Jake Lazo

Spruce Creek High School
Jacob Christie (11)
Spruce Creek High School
Jackson Essig (12)

Shaily Raval (11)

Brendan Myers (12)

Kyle Kwong (10)

Chad Taylor (12)

Benjamin Yim (12)

Dikshita Acharya (10)

1

Jordan Lopez (12)
2

Reid McComb (10)
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Jason Foster (12)
2

Reid McComb (10)



