Meet Results

Lopez dual 2021 21-Sep-21 Yards Spruce Creek High School [SPRU-FL]

Time	F/P/S	Relay			Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Women 2	00 Medlev	Relav					
2:09.63Y F		A Relay	Spruce Creek High School		1		
Brooklyn Call ((10)		Kiera Myers (09)	Makena DiPersia (09)	Skye Ehmann	[10]	
2:21.79Y F		B Relay	Spruce Creek High School		2		
Maura Myers (10)		Ella Moore (11)	Jamie Ganter (12)	Emily McComb	(10)	
2:36.47Y F		C Relay	Spruce Creek High School		3		
Maris Wainrigh			Elizabeth Brown (09)	Dylin Bundza (12)	Anna Cox (09)		
2:55.10Y F		D Relay	Spruce Creek High School		4		
Maggie Pang (12)		Julianne Remmert (12)	Cali Copeland (09)	Shaily Raval (1	1)	
Event # 2 Men 200							
1:53.84Y F		A Relay	Spruce Creek High School		1		
Jason Foster (1	-		Connor Wiles (10)	Jacob Christie (11)	James Ellinor (12)	
2:01.67Y F		B Relay	Spruce Creek High School		2		
Benjamin Yim	(12)		Jake Lazo (10)	Kyle Kwong (10)	Brendan Myers	(12)	
Event # 3 Women 2	00 Free						
2:20.52Y		F	Mackenzie Malone		1		1.98
2:26.80Y		F	Summerlyn Chastain		2		9.58
2:30.59Y		F	Jennifer Wojtowicz		3		7.30
2:44.84Y		F	Brooke Parsell		4		-9.57
Event # 4 Men 200	Free						
2:02.25Y		F	Jordan Lopez		1		0.59
2:07.20Y		F	Jason Foster		2		7.40
2:12.72Y		F	Brendan Myers		3		1.35
Event # 5 Women 2	00 IM						
2:57.39Y	100 11.1	F	Makena DiPersia		1		-1.49
2:58.22Y		F	Julianne Remmert		2		-0.68
2:58.33Y		F	Ella Moore		3		-1.11
3:10.76Y		F	Jamie Ganter		4		22.58
Event # 6 Men 200	IM		5.11.6				0.00
2:31.15Y		F	Reid McComb		1		-2.32
2:33.02Y		F	Benjamin Yim		2		-0.42
2:43.39Y		F	Jacob Christie		3		9.19
2:47.77Y		F	Kyle Kwong		4		-8.79
Event # 7 Women 5	0 Free						
26.71Y		F	Brooklyn Call		1		-0.31
28.26Y		F	Mackenzie Malone		2		
28.41Y		F	Skye Ehmann		3		0.27
32.29Y		F	Emily McComb		4		0.99
38.61Y		F	Mary Brown		5		2.52
NS		F	Dikshita Acharya				
NS		F	Cali Copeland				
NS		F	Kayla Santiago				

Meet Results

Lopez dual 2021 21-Sep-21 Yards Spruce Creek High School [SPRU-FL]

Part 1 Mener 100 Free 1 Meser 1 Mese	Time	F/P/S Relay		Place	Points	Improv
2276Y	Event # 8 Men 50 Fre	e				
26.69Y	22.76Y	F	James Ellinor	1		0.63
Property Property	25.77Y	F	Chad Taylor	2		-0.55
Sevent # 9 Women 100 Fly	26.69Y	F	Tiden Burch	3		-1.04
1:15.32Y F I Maris Wainright 2	27.83Y	F	Dewan Lodia	4		
1.20.75Y F Makena DiPersia 2 0.95 1.26.16Y F Mars Wainright 3 4.87 1.32.11Y F Jamie Ganter 3 4.87 1.32.11Y F Jamie Ganter 3 4.87 1.51.3 1.51.	Event # 9 Women 100) Fly				
1.26.16V	1:15.32Y	F	Jennifer Wojtowicz	1		
132.11Y	1:20.75Y	F	Makena DiPersia	2		-0.95
Sevent # 10 Men 100 Fiy F Connor Wiles 1	1:26.16Y	F	Maris Wainright	3		4.87
1-04-56Y	1:32.11Y	F	Jamie Ganter	4		15.13
1:12.31Y	Event # 10 Men 100 F	ly				
1:14.20Y F Kyle Kwong 3 0.21 1:14.61Y F Jacob Christie 4 0.68 Event# 11 Women 100 Free 1:03.92Y F Talulah Cheney 1 -0.04 1:04.95Y F Mura Myers 2 2.14 1:14.94Y F Julianne Remmert 3 1.86 1:17.06Y F Brooke Parsell 4 -2.14 1:17.06Y F Shaily Raval 6 -2.14 1:20.43Y F Shaily Raval 6 -1.29 1:26.78Y F Chloe Sawiris 7 -3.43 NS F Chloe Sawiris 7 -3.43 NS F Call Copeland NS F Kayla Santiago 1 1.22 59.27Y F Canda Taylor 2 1:04.06Y F Jake Lazo 3		F				
1:14-61Y	1:12.31Y	F				-4.60
Feet	1:14.20Y	F	Kyle Kwong	3		0.21
1.03.92Y	1:14.61Y	F	Jacob Christie	4		0.68
1:04.95Y	Event # 11 Women 10	00 Free				
1:14.94Y	1:03.92Y	F	Talulah Cheney	1		-0.04
1:15.55Y	1:04.95Y	F	Maura Myers	2		2.14
1:17.06Y	1:14.94Y	F	Julianne Remmert	3		1.86
1.20.43Y	1:15.55Y	F	Brooke Parsell	4		-2.14
1:26.78Y F Chloe Sawiris 7 -3.43 NS F Elizabeth Brown NS F Cali Copeland NS F Kayla Santiago Event # 12 Men 100 Free 53.42Y F James Ellinor 1 1.22 59.27Y F Chad Taylor 2 0.59 1:04.06Y F Jake Lazo 3 -4.75 1:06.06Y F Tiden Burch 4 -0.57 Event # 13 Women 500 Free 6:31.63Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 14.70 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1	1:17.06Y	F	Anna Cox	5		-0.54
NS	1:20.43Y	F	Shaily Raval	6		-1.29
NS	1:26.78Y	F	Chloe Sawiris	7		-3.43
NS F Kayla Santiago	NS	F	Elizabeth Brown			
F James Ellinor 1 1.22 59.27Y F James Ellinor 2 0.59 1:04.06Y F Jake Lazo 3 0.57 1:06.06Y F Tiden Burch 4 0.57 1:06.06Y F Tiden Burch 4 0.57 1:06.06Y F Summerlyn Chastain 1 23.09 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 14.70 14.70 15.91 6:39.22Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 0.30 1.00	NS	F	Cali Copeland			
53.42Y F James Ellinor 1 1.22 59.27Y F Chad Taylor 2 0.59 1:04.06Y F Jake Lazo 3 -4.75 1:06.06Y F Tiden Burch 4 -0.57 Event # 13 Women 500 Free 6:31.63Y F Summerlyn Chastain 1 23.09 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30	NS	F	Kayla Santiago			
59.27Y F Chad Taylor 2 0.59 1:04.06Y F Jake Lazo 3 -4.75 1:06.06Y F Tiden Burch 4 -0.57 Event # 13 Women 500 Free 6:31.63Y F Summerlyn Chastain 1 23.09 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30	Event # 12 Men 100 F	ree				
1:04.06Y F Jake Lazo 3 -4.75 1:06.06Y F Tiden Burch 4 -0.57 Event # 13 Women 500 Free 6:31.63Y F Summerlyn Chastain 1 23.09 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30	53.42Y	F	James Ellinor	1		1.22
1:06.06Y F Tiden Burch 4 -0.57 Event # 13 Women 500 Free 6:31.63Y F Summerlyn Chastain 1 23.09 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30	59.27Y	F	Chad Taylor	2		0.59
Event # 13 Women 500 Free 6:31.63Y F Summerlyn Chastain 1 23.09 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30	1:04.06Y	F	Jake Lazo	3		-4.75
6:31.63Y F Summerlyn Chastain 1 23.09 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30	1:06.06Y	F	Tiden Burch	4		-0.57
6:31.63Y F Summerlyn Chastain 1 23.09 6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30	Event # 13 Women 50	00 Free				
6:38.54Y F Kiera Myers 2 21.80 6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30			Summerlyn Chastain	1		23.09
6:53.82Y F Dylin Bundza 3 12.04 7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 0.30	6:38.54Y	F		2		
7:54.89Y F Maggie Pang 4 14.70 Event # 14 Men 500 Free 6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 0.30		F		3		
6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30						
6:05.17Y F Brendan Myers 1 5.91 6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 2 -0.30	Event # 14 Men 500 F	ree				
6:39.22Y F Jackson Essig 20.30			Brendan Myers	1		5.91
	6:39.22Y	F		2		

Meet Results

Lopez dual 2021 21-Sep-21 Yards Spruce Creek High School [SPRU-FL]

Time F	/P/S Relay			Place Points Improv
Event # 15 Women 200	Free Relay			
2:01.30Y F	A Relay	Spruce Creek High School		1
Maura Myers (10)	Tricia	Jennifer Wojtowicz (11)	Mackenzie Malone (09)	Talulah Cheney (11)
2:09.53Y F	B Relay	Spruce Creek High School		2
Emily McComb (10)	•	Julianne Remmert (12)	Makena DiPersia (09)	Summerlyn Chastain (12)
2:20.93Y F	C Relay	Spruce Creek High School		3
Anna Cox (09)		Cali Copeland (09)	Brooke Parsell (11)	Jamie Ganter (12)
2:34.34Y F	D Relay	Spruce Creek High School		4
Mary Brown (09)		Chloe Sawiris (09)	Shaily Raval (11)	Dikshita Acharya (10)
Event # 16 Men 200 Fre	e Relay			
1:40.16Y F	A Relay	Spruce Creek High School		1
James Ellinor (12)		Connor Wiles (10)	Brendan Myers (12)	Jordan Lopez (12)
1:47.84Y F	B Relay	Spruce Creek High School		2
Chad Taylor (12)		Tiden Burch (10)	Kyle Kwong (10)	Reid McComb (10)
Event # 17 Women 100	Back			
1:05.47Y	F	Brooklyn Call		1 2.94
1:15.32Y	F	Maura Myers		2 6.77
1:15.53Y	F	Skye Ehmann		3 3.40
Event # 18 Men 100 Bac	ck			
1:07.15Y	F	Jason Foster		1 3.33
1:09.61Y	F	Benjamin Yim		2 3.09
1:15.94Y	F	Jackson Essig		3 4.85
Event # 19 Women 100	Breast			
1:25.61Y	F	Kiera Myers		1 2.52
1:26.70Y	F	Ella Moore		2 1.74
1:33.37Y	F	Emily McComb		3 1.19
1:37.04Y	F	Elizabeth Brown		42.24
1:41.88Y	F	Dikshita Acharya		5 5.18
Event # 20 Men 100 Bre	east			
1:13.94Y	F	Connor Wiles		10.45
1:19.95Y	F	Reid McComb		2 0.42
1:19.96Y	F	Jake Lazo		3 0.35
Event # 22 Men 400 Fre	•			4
3:49.36Y F	A Relay	Spruce Creek High School	OL 1m 1 (40)	1
Jordan Lopez (12) 4:13.20Y F	B Relay	Jacob Christie (11) Spruce Creek High School	Chad Taylor (12)	Jason Foster (12) 2
Dewan Lodia (09)		Jackson Essig (12)	Benjamin Yim (12)	Reid McComb (10)